South Carolina

)

Legislature
March 29, 2024, 11:40:27 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0784 General Bill, By Cromer
Similar (H 3997)
Summary: Newberry County voting precincts revised

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-420, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE DESIGNATION OF VOTING PRECINCTS IN NEWBERRY COUNTY, SO AS TO REVISE AND RENAME CERTAIN
VOTING PRECINCTS OF NEWBERRY COUNTY AND REDESIGNATE A MAP NUMBER FOR THE MAP ON WHICH LINES
OF THESE PRECINCTS ARE DELINEATED AND MAINTAINED BY THE OFFICE OF RESEARCH AND STATISTICS OF
THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD.

04/25/05
04/25/05
04/26/05
04/26/05
04/26/05
04/27/05
04/27/05
04/27/05
05/10/05
05/11/05
05/12/05
05/17/05
05/17/05
05/17/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-2

Read second time SJ-2

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2
Read third time and sent to House SJ-42

Introduced and read first time HJ-111

Referred to Newberry Delegation HJ-111

Delegation report: Favorable Newberry Delegation HJ-24
Read second time HJ-28

Read third time and enrolled HJ-11

Recalled from Legislative Council HJ-43

Reconsider vote whereby read third time and enrolled HJ-52
Tabled HJ-52

Page 1 of 1



