## South Carolina Legislature

29, 2024, 11:40:27 am March

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

## S 0784 General Bill, By Cromer

Similar (H 3997)

Summary: Newberry County voting precincts revised

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-420, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DESIGNATION OF VOTING PRECINCTS IN NEWBERRY COUNTY, SO AS TO REVISE AND RENAME CERTAIN VOTING PRECINCTS OF NEWBERRY COUNTY AND REDESIGNATE A MAP NUMBER FOR THE MAP ON WHICH LINES OF THESE PRECINCTS ARE DELINEATED AND MAINTAINED BY THE OFFICE OF RESEARCH AND STATISTICS OF THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD.

04/25/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/25/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
04/26/05	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-2
04/26/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-2
04/26/05	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2
04/27/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-42
04/27/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-111
04/27/05	House	Referred to Newberry Delegation HJ-111
05/10/05	House	Delegation report: Favorable Newberry Delegation HJ-24
05/11/05	House	Read second time HJ-28
05/12/05	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-11
05/17/05	House	Recalled from Legislative Council HJ-43
05/17/05	House	Reconsider vote whereby read third time and enrolled HJ-52
05/17/05	House	Tabled HJ-52